Imagery ©2022 Google, Imagery ©2022 MassGIS, Commonwealth of Massachusetts EOEA, Sanborn, Map data ©2022 Google 20 ft 

Quitclaim Deed 

We, Janne Hellgren and John M. Boesen, not married, of206 Converse Road, Marion, Plymouth 

County, MA 02738, for consideration paid and in full consideration of One Million One Hundred 

Thousand and 00/100 ($1,100,000.00) Dollars GRANT TO 

Siyu Xiao, being not married, of 25 Suffolk Street, Cambridge, MA 02139 

With QUITCLAIM COVENANTS 

A certain parcel ofland with the buildings thereon being at present number 25 Suffolk Street, 
Cambridge, Middlesex County, Massachusetts, bounded: